Time
9:00 AM
9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 NN

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

JOINT REGIONAL NUTRITION COMMITTEE (RNC) AND
PHILIPPINE MULTISECTORAL NUTRITION PROJECT
REGIONAL TECHNICAL WORKING GROUP (PMNP RTWG) MEETING

Quezon City | 6 September 2022 | 9:00 AM

Provisional Agenda

Topic
Registration
Preliminaries
- Invocation
- Philippine National Anthem
- MIMAROPA Hymn
- Roll Call of Members
Review of Highlights of the Previous Meeting of the RNC

Main Business
Introduction of Vitamin Angels to the RNC

Orientation on the Philippine Multi-Sectoral Nutrition Project
- Introduction
- Component 1: Strengthened Delivery of Nutrition and
Primary Health Services
- Component 2: Community Based Nutrition Service
Delivery and Multisectoral Nutrition Convergence
- Component 3: Institutional Strengthening, Monitoring
and Evaluation, and Communications.
Presentation of the Proposed PMNP RTWG Structure in
MIMAROPA (Passing of RNC Resolution No. 3, s. 2022:
Adopting the membership of the RNC as PMNP RTWG in
MIMAROPA)
Lunch Break
Presentation of the Draft LOI and Tripartite MOA for PMNP

Introduction of PMNP RPMOs and RMobTAT (DOH and
DSWD) to the PMNP RTWG and RNC

Presentation and Approval of the PMNP Regional Work Plan
for 2022-2023 (Ceremonial Signing of the Work Plan)

Adjournment

In-Charge
NNC MIMAROPA
NNC MIMAROPA

Vitamin Angels
DOH CHD MIMAROPA
DOH CHD MIMAROPA

DSWD MIMAROPA
DSWD MIMAROPA

DOH CHD / NNC
MIMAROPA

DSWD MIMAROPA

DOH CHD / DSWD
MIMAROPA

DOH CHD / DSWD
MIMAROPA



