

## JOINT REGIONAL NUTRITION COMMITTEE (RNC) AND PHILIPPINE MULTISECTORAL NUTRITION PROJECT REGIONAL TECHNICAL WORKING GROUP (PMNP RTWG) MEETING

Quezon City | 6 September 2022 | 9:00 AM

## Provisional Agenda

Time	Topic	In-Charge
9:00 AM	Registration	NNC MIMAROPA
9:15 AM	Preliminaries	NNC MIMAROPA
	- Invocation	
	- Philippine National Anthem	
	- MIMAROPA Hymn	
	- Roll Call of Members	
9:30 AM	Review of Highlights of the Previous Meeting of the RNC	
	Main Business	
10:00 AM	Introduction of Vitamin Angels to the RNC	Vitamin Angels
	Orientation on the Philippine Multi-Sectoral Nutrition Project	
10:15 AM	- Introduction	DOH CHD MIMAROPA
10:30 AM	- Component 1: Strengthened Delivery of Nutrition and Primary Health Services	DOH CHD MIMAROPA
10:45 AM	- Component 2: Community Based Nutrition Service Delivery and Multisectoral Nutrition Convergence	DSWD MIMAROPA
11:00 AM	<ul> <li>Component 3: Institutional Strengthening, Monitoring and Evaluation, and Communications.</li> </ul>	DSWD MIMAROPA
11:15 AM	Presentation of the Proposed PMNP RTWG Structure in MIMAROPA (Passing of RNC Resolution No. 3, s. 2022: Adopting the membership of the RNC as PMNP RTWG in MIMAROPA)	DOH CHD / NNC MIMAROPA
12:00 NN	Lunch Break	
1:00 PM	Presentation of the Draft LOI and Tripartite MOA for PMNP	DSWD MIMAROPA
1:30 PM	Introduction of PMNP RPMOs and RMobTAT (DOH and DSWD) to the PMNP RTWG and RNC	DOH CHD / DSWD MIMAROPA
2:00 PM	Presentation and Approval of the PMNP Regional Work Plan for 2022-2023 (Ceremonial Signing of the Work Plan)	DOH CHD / DSWD MIMAROPA
2:30 PM	Adjournment	